CKSA™ & CKDA™
Single & Double Cartridge Seals to suit
the Sulzer AhlstarUP Pump Range
• Cartridge assembly
• Independently energized seal faces
• Dual seal with integral flow inducer for effective barrier circulation
• Patent pending designs

to 4.2 million litres / 1.1 million gal (US) of water per annum per seal (based on 8 l/min / 2.1 US gpm).
See next page for further information on system products.
CKDA™ Ordering Information
TT A 01 - S7AN 0060
Stationary Face
Rotary Face
Metallurgy
Elastomers
S Denotes Seal
Only (supplied
without spacer)
V = FKM
E = EPR
A = TFE/P
K = FFKM
TTTC7AH
Outboard Rotary Face
Outboard Stationary Face
Inboard Stationary Face
Inboard Rotary Face
C = Carbon
S = Silicon Carbide
T = Tungsten Carbide
Z = Sintered Sic
A 01 - S0060
Metallurgy
Elastomers
S Denotes Seal
Only (supplied
without spacer)
V = FKM
E = EPR
A = TFE/P
K = FFKM
01 = 316L SS01 = 316L SS
*Note: the codes shown in the table are for a Seal supplied with
a stubshaft & elastomer as standard. To order a seal only add
a -S suffix to the stock code as shown in the example below.
When only the seal is ordered a stubshaft elastomer is supplied
as standard.
Seal stock codes show TC v TC seal faces, TFE/P elastomers
and wetted parts, adjust stock code as necessary using the
example below.
EG. 60mm CKSA™ TC/TC TFE/P
*Note: the codes shown in the table are for a Seal supplied with
a stubshaft & elastomer as standard. To order a seal only add
a -S suffix to the stock code as shown in the example below.
When only the seal is ordered a stubshaft elastomer is supplied
as standard.
Seal stock codes show TC/TC//TC/C seal faces TFE/P
elastomers and 316L SS wetted parts, adjust stock code as
necessary using the example below.
EG. 60mm CKDA™ TC/TC//TC/CARBON TFE/P
CKSA™ Ordering Information
Bearing Unit Size Bare Shaft Ga Drg.No. Stock Code
1 30mm 3094302 7AHCZCS0030V01*
2 40mm 3094210 7AHCZCS0040V01*
3 50mm 3093237 7AHCZCS0050V01*
4 60mm 3093229 7AHCZCS0060V01*
5 80mm 3094232 7AHCZCS0080V01*
6 90mm 3094221 7AHCZCS0090V01*
Bearing Unit Size Bare Shaft Ga Drg.No. Stock Code
1 30mm 3095086 7ANCZ0030V01*
2 40mm 3095058 7ANCZ0040V01*
3 50mm 3095126 7ANCZ0050V01*
4 60mm 3095094 7ANCZ0060V01*
5 80mm 3095104 7ANCZ0080V01*
6 90mm 3095140 7ANCZ0090V01*
C = Carbon
S = Silicon Carbide
T = Tungsten Carbide
Z = Sintered SIC
UK Sales & Technical advice: